
IP 
65

LED

60 W

356 lm

6 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

90%

60 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

LED

52 W

6380 lm

123 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

90%

52 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 47.24 in

Width: 23.62 in

Height: 3.54 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 112 W

Controller: DALI

Information regarding emergency functions 

Supplementary emergency lighting

Emergency sign: N/A

Protection 

IP: 65

Designation labels: CE

Product data sheet
TAU
TAU4252WLED4S
SOLITE EUROPE LTD

Front access luminaire designed for modular 'T, cut aperture and spring 'T' ceilings 

Light output 1 (integrated, emergency) 

Light output 2 (integrated) 
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Design 

Material impression: Aluminum, Plastic, Stainless steel

Color of housing: White

Designer: Solite Europe
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